
OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - Community Lanes

Results All Participants - February 12, 2026
TQ - indicates member of District qualifying team; IQ - indicates District qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 BRITTANY BURDEN 12 COLDWATER 147 236 221 604 TQ

2 KELSEY SEITZ 11 COLDWATER 183 265 149 597 TQ

3 ALEXIS COATS 11 COLDWATER 167 247 173 587 TQ

4 KALEIGH CAYWOOD 12 ST MARYS MEMORIAL 185 233 161 579 TQ

5 BRAYLEE MULLINS 11 ST MARYS MEMORIAL 191 213 159 563 TQ

6 ALI KABLE 11 ST MARYS MEMORIAL 182 190 189 561 TQ

7 LYNSEY ROWLAND 12 SPENCERVILLE 187 159 214 560 IQ

8 KALLIE MCKINLEY 12 ST MARYS MEMORIAL 162 192 200 554 TQ

9 NICOLE HEITKAMP 10 PARKWAY 175 170 191 536 IQ

10 MATAYA MILLER 9 LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 159 157 205 521 IQ

11 MARA BRUGGEMAN 11 ST HENRY 187 154 175 516 IQ

12 ELLIE MEIRING 9 NEW BREMEN 158 147 189 494 TQ

13 AUBREY RICKER 11 LINCOLNVIEW 177 157 150 484

14 SUMMER KUENNING 12 NEW BREMEN 147 184 141 472 TQ

14 SOPHIA LEFELD 11 NEW BREMEN 181 148 143 472 TQ

14 KARYN HOPKINS 11 KENTON 153 156 163 472

17 ABIGAIL DANNENFELSER 12 LINCOLNVIEW 154 170 143 467

18 JAZALYN WORTHINGTON 11 KENTON 174 143 147 464

19 ADELYNN HOWERY 11 BATH 147 150 156 453 TQ

20 LEANNE KUCK 9 NEW BREMEN 136 168 147 451 TQ

21 EMBER BRUNK 11 BATH 168 127 154 449 TQ

22 ALYSSA RICKETT 12 BATH 148 158 142 448 TQ

23 TARA RINDLER 12 MINSTER 177 124 145 446

24 JAYMIN PEEL 10 PARKWAY 167 145 133 445

25 BRAYLA BUTLER 12 KENTON 146 131 165 442

26 GWENYTH GOINS 10 LINCOLNVIEW 137 136 168 441

27 WHITNEY YATES 10 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 123 178 138 439

28 MAGGIE FREY 11 MARION LOCAL 148 168 122 438

29 JULIA MULLINS 12 MINSTER 119 167 148 434

30 SOPHIA JOSEPH 11 LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 150 167 112 429

31 KATE DEMANGE 11 MARION LOCAL 152 141 134 427

32 MACKENZIE LENHART 10 BATH 130 164 124 418 TQ

33 ASHTLYNN MUHLENKAMP 12 PARKWAY 99 139 174 412

34 ARWEN WILLIAMS 11 PARKWAY 142 151 115 408

35 HADLEY GOINS 12 LINCOLNVIEW 134 142 120 396

36 ANIYAH HOWERY 12 BATH 132 110 153 395 TQ

37 ROZELYN CHAMBERS 10 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 116 109 160 385

38 NA'TALYA WILSON 12 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 111 134 135 380

39 STURGILL KELSEY 11 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN 138 99 124 361

40 OLIVIA BISHOP 11 SPENCERVILLE 120 118 116 354

41 KYLEE SMITH 11 ST MARYS MEMORIAL 159 0 182 341 TQ

42 BROOKLYN COATS 9 COLDWATER 184 155 0 339 TQ

43 PIPER SCHUMM 9 LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 124 105 107 336

44 EVELYN ELLIS 11 LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 119 121 94 334

45 EMMA GUERRA 10 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 89 126 95 310

46 PAYTON RAVINE 10 PARKWAY 0 140 164 304

47 MIRA JACOMENT 11 LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 81 92 123 296

48 ADDISYN HITES 9 KENTON 134 161 0 295
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48 ADDISEN FAULDER 11 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN 102 91 102 295

50 SOPHIA BENSMAN 11 MINSTER 0 130 132 262

51 MYA GEHRET 12 MINSTER 137 124 0 261

52 LEILA WALLACE 9 NEW BREMEN 155 102 0 257 TQ

53 ZOEY KISER 12 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN 98 91 66 255

54 MEGAN HOMAN 11 MARION LOCAL 110 0 144 254

55 LILA KREMER 11 MARION LOCAL 142 105 0 247

56 OLIVIA THOBE 9 MARION LOCAL 0 129 110 239

57 SARA DWENGER 11 MINSTER 109 0 123 232

58 ADALYN BRANDT 11 SPENCERVILLE 95 72 54 221

59 EMMALEE ERWIN 10 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN 114 100 0 214

60 BAILEY SCHODER 10 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 120 75 0 195

61 ELISE TAYLOR 10 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN 83 0 109 192

62 JOSIE WELLING 9 COLDWATER 0 0 188 188 TQ

63 EMALYN BAUKNECHT 10 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN 0 75 89 164

64 CAMI SAUNDERS 9 COLDWATER 159 0 0 159 TQ

65 SAWYER SHARP 10 MINSTER 0 0 152 152

66 HANNAH JEANNERET 11 ST MARYS MEMORIAL 0 151 0 151 TQ

67 RACHEL MOELLER 11 COLDWATER 0 0 149 149 TQ

68 LILLY HOLDGREVE 12 LINCOLNVIEW 0 125 0 125

69 DANCIA TAYLOR 9 LINCOLNVIEW 124 0 0 124

69 RILEY BROWN 11 LINCOLNVIEW 0 0 124 124

69 EMILY WENDEL 9 MARION LOCAL 0 124 0 124

69 ALLIE MOELLER 11 MARION LOCAL 0 0 124 124

73 PRESLEY WILSON 12 KENTON 0 0 117 117

74 RUTH ANN CARITY 12 MINSTER 0 115 0 115

75 VERONICA MERTZ 12 NEW BREMEN 0 0 104 104 TQ

75 LILLIAN FAY 10 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 0 0 104 104

77 SIERRA MCDORMAN 9 PARKWAY 90 0 0 90

78 KAELEE BURKHOLDER 9 BATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

78 KAMRYN COLLINS 12 BATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

78 EMILY MCNEIL 10 COLDWATER 0 0 0 0 TQ

78 KAYLA LAMBERT 10 KENTON 0 0 0 0

78 LYNNZE MICHEL 10 KENTON 0 0 0 0

78 LAUREN FALKE 11 LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 0 0 0 0

78 ISABELLA MOSIER 9 LINCOLNVIEW 0 0 0 0

78 MOLLY FREY 9 MARION LOCAL 0 0 0 0

78 PRESLEY STRICKER MINSTER 0 0 0 0

78 AVA WENTE 10 NEW BREMEN 0 0 0 0 TQ

78 FAITH KISER 11 PARKWAY 0 0 0 0

78 ELAYNA MOELLER 10 PARKWAY 0 0 0 0

78 OLIVIA STEED 11 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0

Field Totals 8987 9245 9060 27292

Field Average 140.422 144.453 141.563 142.146


